1310/850nm 1310/808nm % 73 & FH #H(WDM) LUIAE AN FFERE & 500 PSS [FLBRARAE 5 0 AR3K
BB Ry, HFE/N, mRTEEME, i ThE ] e ) RAFRE

WDM FEAFH W AR B
P H & LB M AT e .

AH e e
W UL W

345 B PACKAGE INFORMATTION

HARE

QINGHE PHOTONICS

K5 FA 8 1310/850nm(B b &)

r ® Reflect
Pass
4 Common
- L >

PERESEFR SPECIFICATIONS
IERETR RER{E TEE =2y}
i W]l #E5 T SEhprm| nm
BERK 1310 (1250~1370) 808(800~900) nm
BN 0.5 (Typ.), 0.7 (Max.) 0.4 (Typ.), 0.6 (Max.) dB
fREE 33 (Typ.), 30 (Min.) 15 (Typ.), 13 (Min.) dB
RIRIE R IRAE Max. 0.15 dB
[BlRHRAE Min. 50 dB
FEE Min. 55 dB
PisE Max. 0.005 dB/°C
EZINERCW) 500 ( EEIIERAIBITEEFA]) mW
Fearny SMF-28e on Pass Port, HI 780 on Reflect & Comm Port
BERE -20 to +85 °C
fEELEE -40 to +85 °C

T ¢ LEAREIELSH , ALinESHIRIELIN 0.3dB
1T %91Z . ORDERING INFORMATION:

FWDM-A-B-C-D-E

A=K T1310/R850; T808/R1310; SS=Specify

B=E&RE B=250um Bare fiber ; 9=900um  loose tube

C=RFRE 05=0.5m 10=1.0m 50=5.0m SS=Specify

D=igskeka FA=FC/APC FP=FC/UPC SA=SC/APC SP=SC/UPC SS=Specify
www.QHPHO.com sales@ghpho.com




	波分复用器1310/850nm(波片型)

